CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

CV

(Application Form)

Nikolajs Karimovs

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 98457

Main info

Nikolajs Karimovs

Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+37129257714 Citizenship:

nktm21@inbox.Iv Country of reS|denc-:e /
City:

Home address:

Good Closest airport:

10.05.2028 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
06.04.1966 Riga
Latvia

Dzelmes, Lielvardes
novads

Saulesiela 19, Dzelmes
Riga

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0270827 30.11.2018 Latvia 30.11.2028
LZ4158479 17.02.2023 Latvia 16.02.2033

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
3584/23 28.09.2023 Latvia 27.09.2028
28.09.2023 02.03.2026
Certificates
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/98457/

Basic Safety Training and

. 09018/21 02.03.2021
Instructions
Designated Security 47097/13 22.11.2013
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 09031/21 04.03.2021
Medical First Aid 45147/13 07.11.2013
Oil Tank Specialized 1160/21 17.03.2021
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 1160/21 17.03.2021
Training
Proficiency in Survival 09025/21 03.03.2021
Craft and RB
Covid 19 20.04.2023
Health Certificate 1254/23 04.12.2023
Netherlands Seaman's Book 8600082926
Malta COC Endorsement 183017
Product tanker / Daihatsu /
hief Engi Spect / Malt
Chief Engineer pectrum / Malta 51999 6618
Product tanker / Daihatsu /
hief Engi /Mal
Chief Engineer Spectrum / Malta 51999 6618
. . Qil/chemical
Chief Engineer Endo Breeze / Malta tanker / 46764 MAK /7680
QOil/chemical
Chief Engi Lillo S / Malt MAK /2640
ief Engineer illo Swan / Malta tanker / 4696
Chief Engineer Amak Swan / QOil/chemical MAN/B&W /
9 Denmark tanker / 3476 2040
Amak Swan / Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

09.12.2016

02.06.2022

06.12.2023 -
06.03.2024

06.06.2023 -
10.09.2023

15.08.2022 -
26.12.2022

28.02.2022 -
09.06.2022

10.12.2021 -
21.01.2022

08.10.2021 -

02.03.2026

22.11.2018

04.03.2026

07.11.2023

16.03.2026

16.03.2026

03.03.2026

31.12.2030

04.12.2025

09.12.2026

16.10.2024

Peninsula /
Spain

Peninsula /
Spain

Columbia Ship
Management/

Cyprus

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers/



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Denmark

Amak Swan /
Denmark

Amak Swan /
Denmark

Amak Swan /
Denmark

Amak Swan /
Denmark

Amak Swan /
Denmark

Lillo Swan / Malta

Lillo Swan / Malta

Lillo Swan / Malta

Lillo Swan / Malta

Lillo Swan / Malta

Lillo Swan / Malta

Anhout Swan /
Denmark

Laguna D/
Netherlands

Laguna D/
Netherlands

Winter Oak / Marshall
Islands

Mountain Oak /
Marshall Islands

Mountain Oak /
Marshall Islands

Golden Oak /
Marshall Islands

Anuket Sapphire /

tanker /3476

Qil/chemical
tanker /3476

Qil/chemical
tanker /3476

Oil/chemical
tanker /3476

Oil/chemical
tanker /3476

Oil/chemical
tanker /3476

Qil/chemical
tanker /3300

Qil/chemical
tanker /3300

Oil/chemical
tanker /3300

Oil/chemical
tanker /3300

Oil/chemical
tanker /3300

Qil/chemical
tanker /3300

Qil/chemical
tanker /4752

Oil/chemical

tanker /14500

Qil/chemical

tanker /14500

Qil/chemical
tanker

Qil/chemical
tanker

Oil/chemical
tanker

Oil/chemical
tanker

Oil/chemical

2040

MAN/B&W /
2040

MAN/B&W /
2040

MAN/B&W /
2040

MAN/B&W /
2040

MAN/B&W /
2040

MAK/ 2640

MAK/ 2640

MAK/ 2640

MAK/ 2640

MAK/ 2640

MAK/ 2640

MAK/ 3840

Wartsila / 6300

Wartsila /6300

MAN/B&W /

4440

MAN/B&W /
4440

MAN/B&W /
4440

MAN/B&W /
4440

06.11.2021

06.07.2021 -
01.09.2021

19.04.2021 -
04.06.2021

05.01.2021 -
20.02.2021

02.10.2020 -
28.11.2020

20.05.2020 -
03.08.2022

21.11.2019 -
12.02.2020

08.07.2019 -
19.09.2019

01.02.2019 -
12.04.2019

07.09.2018 -
19.11.2018

21.04.2018 -
01.07.2018

16.11.2017 -
09.02.2018

31.10.2017 -
15.11.2017

15.05.2017 -
29.07.2017

10.12.2016 -
15.02.2017

16.07.2016 -
23.09.2016

04.06.2016 -
17.06.2016

13.11.2015 -
23.03.2016

26.01.2015 -
21.05.2015

03.03.2014 -

Denmark

Uni-Tankers/
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers/
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Uni-Tankers/
Denmark

Uni-Tankers /
Denmark

Maritime
Performance
BV/
Netherlands
Maritime

Performance /
Netherlands

Norbulk / UK

Norbulk / UK

Norbulk / UK

Norbulk / UK



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Panama

Anuket Sapphire /
Panama

Anuket Sapphire /
Panama

Mercia / UK

tanker

Qil/chemical
tanker

Qil/chemical
tanker

Ro-Ro /25609

MAK /2970

MAK /2970

MAK/2970

MAK/ 16200

Sex: male

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 174

Weight: 100

Liepaja Marine College

Ship Engineer

Wife

lveta Karimova

15.08.2014 Norbulk / UK
06.06.2013 - Norbulk / UK
18.10.2013
15.10.2012 - Norbulk / UK
15.02.2013

Meridian
05.06.2010 - Marine
16.05.2012 Management/

UK

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 45
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +371 29833609
. I
Kin address: Saules str. 19, Dzelmes,

Latvia.



	CV
	Nikolajs Karimovs
	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more



